
RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS LIMITED
(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise)

Delhi Office:
1/19B Asaf A1i Road
New Delhi - 110 002

Tel: 011-23231711/23230829
Fax: 011- 23230710

E-mail: rsmmdelhi@gmail.com

Ref.: RSMMIDLI/Housekeeping/2020-21/ J4 Dtd:06.07.2020

CORRIGENDUM

Sub Change in the opening date and venue of tender documents as per our tender
NO.RSMM/DELHI/No.2020/1 dated 05.06.2020 for Housekeeping & Room services
work of RSMML Delhi Office-cum-Guest House premises at 1/19-B, Asaf Ali Road,
New Delhi 110002

The date and venue of opening of our tender no.RSMM/DELHI/2020/1 dated 05.06.2020 for
Housekeeping and Room Services work of RSMML Delhi Office-cum-Guest House Premises is
hereby extended and changed as under:

Date of opening and venue of tender
document

On 10.07.2020, RSMML Office, Khanij
Bhawan ,Jaipur 302005 (Rajasthan) at
12.30 p.m

All other terms & conditions of tender will remain unchanged. Tenderers are advised to keep
visiting our website for further update/corrigendum to tender, if any.

Issuing Authority

Registered Office
C 89-90, Lal Kothi Scheme
Janpath
Jaipur - 302004 (Raj)
Tel: 0141-2743934/2743734
Fax: 0141-2743735

Phosphate Division
Jhamarkotra - 313 015
Distt: Udaipur
Tel.: 0294-2342441-3
Fax: 0294-2342444
E-mail: phosphate@rsmm.com

Limestone Unit
8, West Patel Nagar
Circuit House Road
Jaisalmer - 342 001
Tel: 02992 -2 511031
Fax: 02992 - 2511029
E-mail: limestone@rsmm.com

Gypsum Unit
2, Gandhi Nagar Scheme
Bikaner - 324 OOL(Raj)
Tel: 0151- 2200171-75
Fax: 0151- 2523519/2202842
E-mail: gypsum@rsmm.com

Corporate Office
4, Meera Marg,
Udaipur - 313 001 ,(Raj)
Tel:0294-2228763-67
Fax: 0294-2428770,2428739
E-mail: info@rsmm.com


